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All H&L products WARRANTED against premature breakage! www.hltooth.com • 1-800 HL TOOTH
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230TR3
4.5#

An ISO 9001 Certified Company
®All manufacturer’s names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are used for reference purposes only.

Fits all 230 shanks for 

MAX PENETRATION!

230SP-5  
3.2#                     

230TT7-5  
4.8#                     

230T9-5  
3.5#                     

230HD-5  
3.8#                     

Patented   

Lip  

Saving 

Teeth

A       

ISO 9001

CERTIFIED    
Company

“Overstock Super Value” Fabricated Teeth!

1 3/4SP Tooth   
Gannon E034              

Case K3871     

Deere T034

3CHLR Tooth               
Case D36720          

Deere U14437

2AH Tooth           
Case T41166     

Deere U10577

0SP Tooth       
Case H34546    

Woods 62668

00SP Tooth    

Case® and Deere®

Flexpin® style!

Forged 

in the 

USA

230SP  
2.6#                     

230CTT  
2.6#                     

230CLAW  
2.9#                     

230TT7  
3.2#                     

230T9  
2.5#                     

230ST  
2.8#                     
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Made in the USA

Cast 

Value

230CSP  
2.7#                     

230CHF  
4.0#                     

230TF  
3.9#                     

230TW  
3.9#                     

230THD  
3.1#                     

230CST  
2.6#                     

G-163-HW-3/4 
Gannon E036              

Case T40754

The LARGEST 230 

BACKHOE Tooth 

offering in the           

WORLD!
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Flexpin style 

attachment!








